Queensbury
Girls Varsity Tennis
2025 - 2026

Coaches:

e Doug Fraser, Head Coach
Players (19)

NAME

Breck Allen

Viktoria Braun
Juliette Demers
Kassyndra Farmer
Nicole Greenstein
Nelia Guenther

Jiani Guo

Madelynn Hofmann
Jyllian Hoskins-Pfeiffer
Sophia Howse

Jivina Jiang

Lucci Jiang

Leslie Liu

Tessa Murray

Grace O'Keeffe
Daniela Paulova
Samantha Smead
Katherine Trowbridge
Brooklyn Tucker

GRADE

11
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
10
11
12
10
12

10
11
10
10

Athletics Director: Rich Keys
Assistant: Carey Breault

409 Aviation Rd

Queensbury, NY, 12804

(518) 824-5688
www.queensburyschool.org/athletics

NUMBER

Captain

Captain
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